ALABAMA CUP 2022 - RESULTS

CHAMP RESULTS

K1 Champ Men
K1 Champ Men
K1 Champ Men
K1 Champ Men
K1 Champ Men

K1 Champ Master Women
K1 Champ Master Women

K1 Champ Master Men
K1 Champ Master Men
K1 Champ Master Men
K1 Champ Master Men
K1 Champ Master Men

OC1 - Open Champ Men
OC1 - Open Champ Men

OC1 - Open Champ Women
OC2 Champ Mixed

K2 Champ Mixed

K2 Champ Mixed

K2 Champ Mixed

OC1 - Medium Champ Men
OC1 - Medium Champ Men

Lucien Scott
Shawn Feagin
Chaz Chisam
Josh Thornton
Kellis Kincaid

Lynn Rasmussen
Ming Stephens

Eric Baker
Ken Jones
Brad Huie
Patrick Steele
Matt Walz

Phil Foti
David Young

Gabiriella Schlidt
PhilEric FotiBaker
MasonLucien Scott
CalebDano Jones

AndyVirginia LushingtonShelton

Eric Baker
Phil Foti

MULBERRY
0:02:16
0:02:20
0:02:26
0:02:28
0:02:36

0:03:36
0:05:04

0:02:45
0:02:41
0:02:57
0:03:27
0:04:28

0:03:51
0:10:59

0:08:05

0:05:23

0:03:05

0:02:49

0:08:49

0:04:29
0:04:58

LOCUST
0:02:49
0:02:50
0:02:49
0:03:02
0:03:07

0:03:48
0:03:48

0:03:05
0:03:12
0:03:18
0:04:17
0:03:53

0:04:14
0:09:04

0:05:43

0:05:06

0:03:16

0:03:34

0:04:54

0:04:01
0:03:57

CUP Total
5:05
5:10
5:15
5:30
5:43

7:24
8:52

5:50
5:53
6:15
7:19
8:21

9:05
20:03

13:48

10:29

6:21

6:23

13:43

8:30
8:55



Boatercross Sat
Boatercross Sat
Boatercross Sat
Boatercross Sat

DR K1 Championship Men
DR K1 Championship Men

DR K1 Cruising Men
DR K1 Cruising Men

DR K1 Women Novice
DR K1 Women Novice

DR K1 Cruising Master Men

DR K1 Men Novice
DR K1 Men Novice

Dano Jones
Shawn
Chaz

Caleb

Chaz Chisam
Shawn Feagin

Kellis Kincaid
Caleb Jones

Grace McNally
Rory Adkins

Tony Diliberto

cade smith
Thomas Calhoon

a w =2 N

28:16:00
28:59:00

28:52:00
30:18:00

35:35:00
54:30:00

31:53:00

29:27:00
31:45:00

AN W o

22:12:00
22:11:00

22:38:00
22:47:00

27:28:00
41:03:00

26:00:00

23:06:00
26:11:00

© O b W

50:28:00
51:10:00

51:30:00
53:05:00

63:03:00
95:33:00

57:53:00

52:33:00
57:56:00




CRUISING RESULTS

K1 Cruising Men
K1 Cruising Men
K1 Cruising Men
K1 Cruising Men
K1 Cruising Men
K1 Cruising Men
K1 Cruising Men

K1 Cruising Women
K1 Cruising Women
K1 Cruising Women
K1 Cruising Women

K1 Cruising Master Men
K1 Cruising Master Men
K1 Cruising Master Men
K1 Cruising Master Men
K1 Cruising Master Men
K1 Cruising Master Men
K1 Cruising Master Men

C1 Cruising Men

K1 Novice Women

K2 Cruising Jr Mixed
K2 Cruising Jr Mixed

Dano Jones
Chaz Chisam
Lucien Scott
Caleb Jones
Josh Thornton
Kellis Kincaid
Joshua Billings

Virginia Shelton
Lynn Rasmussen
Joan Steed
Emily DeWald

Ken Jones
Rusty Caspers
Jason Lawrence
Matt Walz

Ryan Stephens
Tony Diliberto
Brad Huie

Kellis Kincaid

Melody Meason

LucienRyan Scott
JeremyRory Adkins

MULBERRY
00:02:11
00:02:18
00:02:20
00:02:35
00:02:31
00:02:33
00:02:45

00:03:19
00:03:27
00:04:40
00:05:17

00:02:36
00:03:01
00:03:11
00:03:19
00:03:14
00:07:36
00:02:47

00:13:11

00:05:21

00:03:01
DNS

LOCUST
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:49
00:02:55
00:02:55
00:03:11

00:03:27
00:03:43
00:04:23
00:04:28

00:02:59
00:03:13
00:03:23
00:03:18
00:03:38
00:03:34

DNS

00:05:51

00:03:42

00:03:19
DNS

CUP Total
00:04:49
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:56

00:06:46
00:07:10
00:09:03
00:09:45

00:05:35
00:06:14
00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:52
00:11:10

00:19:02

00:09:03

00:06:20



OC1 - Open Novice Men
OC1 - Open Novice Men
OC1 - Open Novice Men

K1 Novice Master Men
K1 Novice Master Men
K1 Novice Master Men

K2 Cruising Mixed

K1 "Playboat" Cruising Nov Men
K1 "Playboat" Cruising Nov Men
K1 "Playboat" Cruising Nov Men

K1 Novice Men
K1 Novice Men
K1 Novice Men
K1 Novice Men

Boatercross Sunday
Boatercross Sunday
Boatercross Sunday

Dano Jones
Caleb Jones
Bobby George

Michael Chanslor
Matt Walz
Russell Byrne

EmilyHenry Dewald

Dano Jones
Caleb Jones
Mac Thompson

Jason Lawrence
Mac Thompson

Aj Stephens
James Henderson

Chaz Chisam
Dano Jones
Caleb Jones

00:03:33
00:07:29
00:09:11

00:02:46
00:03:23
DNS

00:04:09

00:02:55
00:02:58
00:03:09

00:03:13
00:03:47
00:03:40
00:03:58

00:03:49
00:06:01
00:04:58

00:03:11
00:03:18
00:03:54

00:03:41

00:03:00
00:03:03
00:03:19

00:03:19
00:03:00
00:03:43
00:03:39

00:07:22
00:13:30
00:14:09

00:05:57
00:06:41

00:07:50

00:05:55
00:06:01
00:06:28

00:06:32
00:06:47
00:07:23
00:07:37



